Date

03/01/
17
03/03/
17
03/04/

17

03/07/
17

03/10/
17
03/14/
17

03/17/
17

03/20/
17

03/24/
17

03/25/
17
03/27/
17

03/29/
17

03/31/
17

04/01/
17
04/11/
17

04/14/
17

04/18/
17

04/21/
17

04/25/
17
04/28/
17

05/05/
17

Time

5:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

11:59 PM
PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 AM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:45 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

Games for AV Girls LAX - JV
Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Away Team

AV Girls LAX - IV
AV Girls LAX - JV
AV Girls LAX - 1V
Redwood
AV Girls LAX - JV
AV Girls LAX - 1V
SRV
Sacred Heart Prep
AV Girls LAX - 1V
Marin Catholic
Rio Americano
Miramonte
Dublin
Oakridge
Davis
Monte Vista
AV Girls LAX - JV
Granada
Piedmont

AV Girls LAX - 1V

Foothill / Senior Night

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

15

14

18
12

12

21

22

11

11

16

Home Team

Acalanes

Carondolet

Las Lomas Playdate

AV Girls LAX - JV

Livermore

Saint Francis Mountain View

AV Girls LAX - IV
AV Girls LAX - 1V
Doughtery Valley
AV Girls LAX - IV
AV Girls LAX - 1V
AV Girls LAX - 1V
AV Girls LAX - IV
AV Girls LAX - 1V
AV Girls LAX - 1V
AV Girls LAX - IV
Meno
AV Girls LAX - 1V
AV Girls LAX - IV
CAL

AV Girls LAX - IV

Hom
e
Scor
e
2

6

18

11

20

15

19

20

10

21

18

21

Result

Win

Win

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win
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